
Senior Division
GROSS

Full Name Toun.
Hdcp.

1st 
Round
Score 

2nd 
Round 
Score

Total 
Gross 
Score 

Senior Divison
1 Gary Youngberg 0 86 74 160
2 Steve Simer 6 80 81 161
3 Bill Andrews 8 78 84 162
4 Bill Geisler 4 82 80 162
5 Dan Moore 0 80 87 167
6 Ken Jackson 4 88 82 170
7 Darrell Shelton 4 83 89 172
8 Rick Pruneau 4 89 84 173
9 Rodney Lanxton 4 94 79 173

10 Don Jackson 7 83 92 175
11 Kirk Andrews 7 86 90 176
12 Mike Singletary 0 88 88 176
13 Matthew Wilson 1 90 86 176
14 Scott Staudacher 5 88 89 177
15 Jim Conine 9 88 91 179
16 Chuck Sibley 10 83 97 180
17 Jeffrey Havelock 0 96 87 183
18 Lee Valentini 13 93 91 184
19 Todd Stevenson 13 95 89 184
20 Rick Rechter II 12 97 91 188
21 Duke Trombetti 1 98 91 189
22 Michel Gibson 6 97 93 190
23 Frank Koonce 21 97 96 193
24 Eddie Johnson 15 99 95 194
25 Shawn Pierson 12 96 101 197
26 Tracy Joneson 18 102 96 198
27 Jim Road 20 97 102 199
28 Jimmy Wilkins 7 98 101 199
29 Michael Sloan 17 101 105 206
30 Neal Cowne 18 102 110 212
31 Bruce Rashke 23 109 108 217
32 Bruce Gilby 17 116 103 219
33 Steven Miller 15 126 106 232
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Full Name Toun.
Hdcp.

1st 
Round
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1st 
Round 
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2nd 
Round 
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2nd 
Round 
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Gross 
Score 

Total 
Net

Senior Divison
1 Bill Andrews 8 78 70 84 76 162 146
2 Steve Simer 6 80 74 81 75 161 149
3 Frank Koonce 21 97 76 96 75 193 151
4 Bill Geisler 4 82 78 80 76 162 154
5 Jim Road 20 97 77 102 82 199 159
6 Gary Youngberg 0 86 86 74 74 160 160
7 Don Jackson 7 83 76 92 85 175 161
8 Jim Conine 9 88 79 91 82 179 161
9 Kirk Andrews 7 86 79 90 83 176 162

10 Ken Jackson 4 88 84 82 78 170 162
11 Tracy Joneson 18 102 84 96 78 198 162
12 Darrell Shelton 4 83 79 89 85 172 164
13 Rick Rechter II 12 97 85 91 79 188 164
14 Rick Pruneau 4 89 85 84 80 173 165
15 Rodney Lanxton 4 94 90 79 75 173 165
16 Dan Moore 0 80 80 87 87 167 167
17 Scott Staudacher 5 88 83 89 84 177 167
18 Bruce Rashke 23 109 86 108 85 217 171
20 Michael Sloan 17 101 84 105 88 206 172
21 Shawn Pierson 12 96 84 101 89 197 173
22 Matthew Wilson 1 90 89 86 85 176 174
28 Lee Valentini 13 93 92 91 90 184 182
23 Mike Singletary 0 88 88 88 88 176 176
25 Neal Cowne 18 102 84 110 92 212 176
26 Michel Gibson 6 97 91 93 87 190 178
19 Chuck Sibley 10 83 77 97 91 180 168
27 Eddie Johnson 15 99 89 95 85 194 174
29 Jeffrey Havelock 0 96 96 87 87 183 183
24 Todd Stevenson 13 95 95 89 89 184 184
30 Jimmy Wilkins 7 98 91 101 94 199 185
31 Bruce Gilby 17 116 99 103 86 219 185
32 Duke Trombetti 1 98 97 91 90 189 187
33 Steven Miller 15 126 111 106 91 232 202
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